
2019-2020 MTD YTD FCST

BUDGET ACTIVITY ACTIVITY BALANCE

REVENUE  

State Revenue $10,943,225 $1,358,971 $2,562,635 $8,380,590

Federal Revenue $265,626 $0 $0 $265,626

LEA Revenue $4,129,765 $9,256 $9,256 $4,120,509

Donations $628,184 $63,335 $89,958 $538,226

Other Locally Generated Revenue $1,201,068 $81,012 $159,517 $1,041,551

Food Service Revenue $217,300 $37,898 $37,898 $179,402

After3@PLP Revenue $313,000 $26,404 $27,244 $285,756

Other Financing Source $0 $0 $0 $0

TOTAL REVENUE $17,698,168 $1,576,876 $2,886,508 $14,811,660

EXPENSES

Total Instructional Services Programs $11,240,549 $999,674 $1,845,692 $9,394,857

Total Support Services Programs $4,404,256 $363,291 $704,613 $3,699,643

Ancillary Services Program $10,000 $0 $0 $10,000

Capital Outlay and Purchases $243,000 $4,195 $55,511 $187,489

Total Local Expenses $1,469,603 $82,742 $226,951 $1,242,652

Allowance for Unforecasted Changes $30,000 $0 $0 $30,000

TOTAL EXPENSES $17,397,407 $1,449,902 $2,832,766 $14,564,641

NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) $300,761 $126,974 $53,742 $247,019

Appropriated Fund Balance - Cash Reserves $265,993 $37,639 $37,639 $228,354
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For Questions, please call or email Sherri Fletcher, Director of Finance

sherri.fletcher@pinelakeprep.org; 704-237-5310
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